
22001155--22001166  CCAALLEENNDDAARR  

PPlleeaassee  MMaarrkk  TThheessee  DDaatteess  NNooww!!!!  
 

~Classes Begin~ 

Monday, August 17, 2015 

~ Last Day of Classes ~ 

Monday, June 6, 2016 

~ Dress Rehearsal ~ 

Sat., May 14 & Sun., May 15, 2016 

~ Technical Rehearsal ~ 

Thurs., June 9, 2016 

~ Dance Recital ~ 

Saturday, June 11, 2016 

   ~ Summer Workshop ~  

   (Tentative) 

Week of July 18, 2016 

STUDIO CLOSED/NO CLASSES: 

Labor Day 

Mon., September 7, 2015 

Thanksgiving 

Tues., November 24 –  

Sun., November 29, 2015 

Winter Break 

Fri., December 18, 2015 –  

Sun., January 3, 2016 

Spring Break 

Fri., March 18 - Sun., March 27, 2016 

Memorial Day 

Mon., May 30, 2016 
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